Position

Food Services Lead Cook
Lead Food Service Worker
Lead Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker

Lead Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker

Lead Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker

Lead Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker

Sub Lead Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Lead Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster

Westminster

Department

Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

Total Wages

$47,458
$23,122
$22,905
$16,797
$16,027
$14,564
$14,092
$13,070
$12,843
$12,381
$11,898
$11,709
$11,468
$10,692
$10,671
$9,832
$9,612
$8,885
$8,419
$8,239
$7,455
$6,959
$6,379
$5,612
$4,812
$4,715
$2,855
$1,723
$1,251
$260

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,437
$2,749
$2,642
$634
$1,543
$535
$1,730
$513
$467
$458
$1,444
$1,398
$453
$412
$407
$375
$368
$339
$1,004
$315
$280
$274
$248
$221
$186
$192
$111
$73
$41
$12



Food Service Worker

Westminster

Food Services

$43

$2



