Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Food Services Lead Cook		Westminster	Food Services	\$47,458	\$15,437
Lead Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$23,122	\$2,749
Lead Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$22,905	\$2,642
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$16,797	\$634
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$16,027	\$1,543
Lead Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$14,564	\$535
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$14,092	\$1,730
Lead Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$13,070	\$513
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$12,843	\$467
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$12,381	\$458
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$11,898	\$1,444
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$11,709	\$1,398
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$11,468	\$453
Lead Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$10,692	\$412
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$10,671	\$407
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$9,832	\$375
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$9,612	\$368
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$8,885	\$339
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$8,419	\$1,004
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$8,239	\$315
Sub Lead Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$7,455	\$280
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$6,959	\$274
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$6,379	\$248
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$5,612	\$221
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$4,812	\$186
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$4,715	\$192
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$2,855	\$111
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$1,723	\$73
Lead Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$1,251	\$41
Food Service Worker		Westminster	Food Services	\$260	\$12

Food Service Worker	Westminste	r Food Services	\$43	\$2
---------------------	------------	-----------------	------	-----